General Motion to Dismiss Docket

Judge Debtor
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 10, 2024

Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

4045 SGJ

0766 SGJ

1373 SGJ

2919 SGJ

Page 1 of 1

JOHNSON, C

NABORS, S

TURNER, A

PARDO, J

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

LEINART LAW
FIRM

TRUMAN E COE

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

General Motion to Dismiss -
Delinquency

General Motion to Dismiss -
Material Default Conduit
Mortgage

General Motion to Dismiss -
Material Default Conduit
Mortgage

General Motion to Dismiss - Withdraw
Delinquency (MaryProctor)

last pymt recd 4/5/24

d req pass to april to discuss w/ d/tst
3/14

MOD WAS WITHDRAWN 8/15/24
MP 9/5/24;

Recd Resp filed on 7/2/2024 stating
dbtr can bring plan payments
current thru a plan mod or 10 spl;

Base bal: $1,100.00
70th Month: July 2024 (D has covid
mod)

DA req pass to Sept docket/tst 8/7
(DA is out of town for 8/15 docket)

Total # Case on Docket:4

Printed: Wednesday, October 2, 2024 at 1:30 pm



