General Motion to Dismiss Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 10, 2024

Judge Case		11 0		Disposition Trustee/Atty Not	es Comments		
4045	SGJ	JOHNSON, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss Delinquency	-	last pymt recd 4/5/24
0766	SGJ	NABORS, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss Material Default Conduit Mortgage	-	
1373	SGJ	TURNER, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss Material Default Conduit Mortgage	-	d req pass to april to discuss w/ d/tst 3/14 MOD WAS WITHDRAWN 8/15/24 MP 9/5/24;
2919	SGJ	PARDO, J	TRUMAN E COE	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss Delinquency	- Withdraw (MaryProctor)	Recd Resp filed on 7/2/2024 stating dbtr can bring plan payments current thru a plan mod or IO spl; Base bal: \$1,100.00 70th Month: July 2024 (D has covid mod)
							DA req pass to Sept docket/tst 8/7 (DA is out of town for 8/15 docket)

Total # Case on Docket:4

Printed: Wednesday, October 2, 2024 at 1:30 pm

Page 1 of 1